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如同
N/A


开始
2N5400RL*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
N/A









生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





ON Semiconductor


2N5400RLRP


Amplifier Transistors


视图







ON Semiconductor


2N5400RLRPG


Amplifier Transistors


视图









Match & Start : 2N5400R






New Jersey Semiconductor


2N540


PNP GERMANIUM ALLOY JUNCTION POWER TRANSISTOR


视图







Unspecified


2N540


Germanium Transistors


视图








  






Motorola => Freescale


2N5401


Amplifier Transistor(PNP Silicon)


视图







SHENZHEN YONGERJIA INDUSTRY CO.,LTD


2N5401


TRANSISTOR (PNP)


视图







Semelab - > TT Electronics plc 


2N5407


SMALL SIGNAL PNP TRANSISTORS IN TO-5


视图







ON Semiconductor


2N5400


Amplifier Transistors


视图







Daya Electric Group Co., Ltd.


2N5401


TO-92 Plastic-Encapsulate Transistors


视图







Boca Semiconductor


2N5400


Amplifier Transistors


视图







TY Semiconductor


2N5401


PNP General Purpose Amplifier


视图







SHENZHEN KOO CHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.


2N5400


TRANSISTOR (PNP)


视图













1

2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


Next






	


  


	












English

한국어

日本語

русский


español



All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 隐私政策 ]




